
1/19/2024

DATE VARSITY SITE TIME JUNIOR VARSITY SITE TIME

Feb. 12 (Mon.)

Houston @ Burbank MVSC#1 7:15

Brackenridge @ Highlands MVSC#2 7:15 Brackenridge @ Highlands MVSC#2 5:30

Jefferson @ Lanier MVSC#3 7:15 Jefferson @ Lanier MVSC#3 5:30

Edison @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 7:15 Edison @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 5:00

Feb. 15 - 17 SAISD VARSITY SOFTBALL TOURNAMENT: (17th and 18th)

(Thurs-Sat.) Highlands (Calallen) Edison (Ingram)  Houston ???

Burbank @ Edison MVSC#1 7:15 Burbank @ Edison MVSC#1 5:30

Alamo Heights @ Jefferson MVSC#2 7:15 Alamo Heights @ Jefferson MVSC#2 5:30

Highlands @ Houston MVSC#3 5:30

MacArthur @ Brackenridge MVSC#3 7:15

Feb. 21 (Wed) MacArthur @ Brackenridge MVSC#1 5:30

Feb. 22 - 24

(Thurs-Sat.)

Non-District

Feb. 27 (Tues.) Edison @ Highlands MVSC#1 7:15 Edison @ Highlands MVSC#1 5:30

Jefferson @ Burbank MVSC#2 7:15 Jefferson @ Burbank MVSC#2 5:30

Lanier @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 7:15 Lanier @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 5:00

Houston @ MacArthur NEISD West 4:30

Feb. 28 (Wed.)

Mar. 1 (Fri) MacArthur @ Edison MVSC#1 7:15 MacArthur @ Edison MVSC#1 5:30

Brackenridge @ Houston MVSC#2 7:15 Burbank @ Lanier (Varsity) MVSC#2 5:30

Highlands @ Jefferson MVSC#3 7:15 Highlands @ Jefferson MVSC#3 5:30

Burbank @ Lanier MVSC#2 5:30

Mar. 2 (Sat) Burbank @ Lanier MVSC#1 10:00

Alamo Heights @ Burbank MVSC#1 7:15 Alamo Heights @ Burbank MVSC#1 5:30

Edison @ Brackenridge MVSC #2 7:15 Edison @ Brackenridge MVSC #2 5:30

Lanier @ Highlands MVSC#3 7:15 Lanier @ Highlands MVSC#3 5:30

Jefferson @ MacArthur NEISD West 7:00

Mar. 6 (Wed.) Jefferson @ MacArthur MacArthur 4:30

Brackenridge @ Jefferson MVSC#1 7:15 Brackenridge @ Jefferson MVSC#1 5:30

Houston @ Edison MVSC#2 7:15

MacArthur @ Lanier MVSC#3 7:15 MacArthur @ Lanier MVSC#3 5:30

Highlands @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 7:15 Highlands @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 5:00

Mar. 9 (Sat.)

Burbank @ Highlands MVSC#1 12:00 Burbank @ Highlands MVSC#1 10:00

Jefferson @ Houston MVSC#2 12:00

Lanier @ Brackenridge MVSC#3 12:00 Lanier @ Brackenridge MVSC#3 10:00

Alamo Heights @ MacArthur NEISD West 12:00 Alamo Heights @ MacArthur MacArthur 10:00

Mar. 12 (Tues.) Spring Break

MacArthur @ Burbank MVSC#1 12:00 MacArthur @ Burbank MVSC#1 10:00

Edison @ Jefferson MVSC#2 12:00 Edison @ Jefferson MVSC#2 10:00

Houston @ Lanier MVSC#3 12:00 Houston @ Lanier MVSC#3 10:00

Brackenridge @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 12:00 Brackenridge @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 10:00

Alamo Heights @ Houston MVSC#1 7:15

Burbank @ Brackenridge MVSC#2 7:15 Burbank @ Brackenridge MVSC#2 5:30

Lanier @ Edison MVSC#3 7:15 Lanier @ Edison MVSC#3 5:30

Highlands @ MacArthur NEISD East 4:30

Mar. 20 (Wed.) Highlands @ MacArthur MacArthur 5:00

Tournament #1

Feb. 13 (Tues.)

Mar. 11 (Mon.) Spring Break

Mar. 5 (Tues.)

Mar. 13 (Wed.) Spring Break
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Lehman (Burbank) Pending (Houston)

Mar. 8 (Fri.)

Tournamentt #2
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SAN ANTONIO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

2024 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

(SAISD: Laredo LBJ, Lanier, Laredo Cigarroa, Del Rio, Laredo Martin, Jay, Brackenridge, SACS, Burbank, Providence, Holy Cross, Jefferson)

NEISD (Edison, Highlands, Brackenridge)  Natalia (Jefferson)  Edgewood (Lanier)

Feb. 20 (Tues.)

Mar. 19 (Tues.) 
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SAN ANTONIO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

2024 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Lanier @ Jefferson MVSC#1 5:30

Alamo Heights @ Edison MVSC#1 7:15 Alamo Heights @ Edison MVSC#3 5:30

Highlands @ Brackenridge MVSC#2 7:15 Highlands @ Brackenridge MVSC#2 5:30

Burbank @ Houston MVSC#3 7:15

Lanier @ Jefferson MVSC#1 10:00

Highlands @ Edison MVSC#2 10:00

Edison @ Burbank MVSC#1 7:15 Edison @ Burbank MVSC#1 5:30

Houston @ Highlands MVSC#2 7:15 Houston @ Highlands MVSC#2 5:30

Jefferson @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 7:15 Jefferson @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 5:00

Brackenridge @ MacArthur NEISD West 4:30

Mar. 27 (Wed.) Brackenridge @ MacArthur MacArthur 5:00

Burbank @ Jefferson MVSC#1 7:15 Burbank @ Jefferson MVSC#1 5:30

MacArthur @ Houston MVSC#2 7:15

Alamo Heights @ Lanier MVSC#3 7:15 Alamo Heights @ Lanier MVSC#3 5:30

Highlands @ Edison MVSC#2 5:30

Mar. 29 (Fri.)

Apr. 2 (Tues.) Houston @ Brackenridge MVSC#1 7:15

Lanier @ Burbank MVSC#2 7:15 Lanier @ Burbank MVSC#2 5:30

Jefferson @ Highlands MVSC#3 7:15 Jefferson @ Highlands MVSC#3 5:30

Edison @ MacArthur NEISD West 7:00

Apr. 3 (Wed.) Edison @ MacArthur MacArthur 5:00

MacArthur @ Jefferson MVSC#1 7:15 MacArthur @ Jefferson MVSC#1 5:30

Brackenridge @ Edison MVSC#2 7:15 Brackenridge @ Edison MVSC#2 5:30

Highlands @ Lanier MVSC#3 7:15 Highlands @ Lanier MVSC#3 5:30

Burbank @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 7:00 Burbank @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 5:00

Apr. 6 (Sat.)

Alamo Heights @ Highlands MVSC#1 7:15

Edison @ Houston MVSC#2 7:15

Jefferson @ Brackenridge MVSC#3 7:15

Lanier @ MacArthur NEISD West 6:00

Apr. 10 (Wed.)

Highlands @ Burbank MVSC#1 7:15 Highlands @ Burbank MVSC#1 5:30

Houston @ Jefferson MVSC#2 7:15

Brackenridge @ Lanier MVSC#3 7:15 Brackenridge @ Lanier MVSC#3 5:30

MacArthur @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 7:00 MacArthur @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 5:00

Jefferson @ Edison MVSC#1 7:15 Jefferson @ Edison MVSC#1 5:30

Lanier @ Houston MVSC#2 7:15

Alamo Heights @ Brackenridge MVSC#3 7:15 Alamo Heights @ Brackenridge MVSC#3 5:30

Burbank @ MacArthur NEISD West 7:15 Burbank @ MacArthur NEISD West 5:30

MacArthur @ Highlands MVSC#1 7:15 MacArthur @ Highlands MVSC#1 5:30

Edison @ Lanier MVSC#2 7:15 Edison @ Lanier MVSC#2 5:30

Brackenridge @ Burbank MVSC#3 7:15 Brackenridge @ Burbank MVSC#3 5:30

Houston @ Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 6:00

Apr. 20 - 23

(Sat. - Tues.)

Mar. 22 (Fri.)

Apr. 18 (Thurs.)

Apr. 12 (Fri.)

Apr. 5 (Fri.)

Apr. 9 (Tues.)

Mar. 26 (Tues.)
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Mar. 23 (Sat.)

District Playoff if Necessary

Mar. 28 (Thurs.)

Apr. 19 (Fri.)
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Varsity Only Due to 
STATE Testing


